Interested Parties List for the

University Affiliated Research Center (UARC)

RFP2-38177-DXG-RRK

(as of November 14, 2002)

In the interest of promoting communication and meeting the subcontracting goals for this procurement, a list of entities that have requested to be included on this list for the subject procurement is provided below.  

For other organizations that wish to be included on this list, send contact information to Deborah Glass via email at dglass@mail.arc.nasa.gov.

	Tech-Link Solutions, LLC

Attn: Javier E. Benavente

2738 Poppyseed Court

Clearwater, Florida 33761

(727) 424-4475 voice

(727) 789-3069 fax

jeb@tech-linksolutions.com
	ELORET

Attn:  Terrill Buffum, 

690 W. Fremont Ave., Suite 8

Sunnyvale, CA 94087

tbuffum@eloret.com
(408) 732-3028

	Alabama A&M University Research Institute

Attn:  Professor Daryush ILA
4900 Meridian Street
P. O. Box 313
Normal, AL 35762-0313 USA
Voice:    (256)851-5866
Fax:        (256)851-5868
URLs:       http://AAMURI.AAMU.EDU/
Emails:   ila@cim.aamu.edu
	Fayetteville State University

Attn:  Richard Ellis

320 School of Business and Economics

Fayetteville NC 28301

910-672-1987

rellis@uncfsu.edu
http://www.uncfsu.edu/


	Texas Southern University

Attn:  Joseph Jones

Jones_JX@tsu.edu
Attn:  Olufisayo Jejelowo

fissyj@yahoo.com

	SETI Institute

Attn:  Edna DeVore

2035 Landings Dr.

Mountain View, CA 94043

650-960-4538  voice

650-961-7099  fax

edevore@seti.org

	University of California

Attn:  William E. Berry

UCSC Silicon Valley Center

NASA Research Park

Moffett Field, CA 94035

Email   wberry@cats.ucsc.edu
Phone  650-528-4030
	Applied Coherent Technology Corp.

Attn:  Hank Pomeranz

112 Elden Street, Suite K

Herndon VA 20170

(703) 742-0294  Voice

(703) 742-0358  Fax

email:  hpomeranz@actgate.com
www:   www.actgate.com

	San Jose State University

Attn:  Nancy Bussani

One Washington Square

San Jose, CA  95192-0025

nbussani@sjsu.edu
408-925-2612


	Lockheed Martin Technical Operations

ATTN:  Yota Cardaris

1309 Moffett Park Drive

Sunnyvale CA  94089

408-756-5010 voice

408-7423801 fax

email:  yota.cardaris@lmco.com

	Nabil A. Ibrahim

Associate Vice President

Graduate Studies and Research

San Jose State University

San Jose, CA 95192-0025

Te: (408) 924-2488

Fax: (408) 924-2477

nibrahim@sjsu.edu
http://www.sjsu.edu
	MPRI - Lawton/Ft. Sill Office

Attn:  Jennifer Rousey 

2800 West Gore Boulevard

South Shepler, Site 610


Lawton, OK 73505-6377

rouseyj@sill.army.mil
580-442-1952

	Integrated Information Solutions, Inc.

Attn:  Lynn James

9411 Main St., Suite 201

Manassas, VA 20110

(703) 330-4889 (O)

(703) 330-4992 (Fax)
	Michigan State University

Composite Materials and Structures Center

Attn: Lawrence T. Drzal 

2100 Engineering Building 

East Lansing, MI 48824-1226 

Email: drzal@egr.msu.edu 

Tel 517-353-7759 FAX 517-432-1634

http://www.egr.msu.edu/cmsc/

	Beta Research, Inc.

ATTN: Alfred T. Lee, Ph.D.,CPE

18379 Main Blvd.

Los Gatos, CA  95033

408-353-2665  Fax: 408-353-6725

atlee@beta-research.com
	Silicon Valley Systems, Inc

Attn:  Thomas W. Marlow

svs.1@earthlink.net


	Optimal Synthesis Inc.

Attn:  P. K. Menon/V. H. L. Cheng

4966 El Camino Real, Suite 108

Los Altos, CA 94022-1406

menon@optisyn.com
vcheng@optisyn.com
(650) 210 -8282, Ext. 101/Ext. 111
	Micro Analysis and Design, Inc.

Attn:  Ron Laughery

4949 Pearl East Circle, Suite 300

Boulder, Colorado  80301

(303) 442-6947 (voice)

(303) 442-8274 (fax)

www.maad.com
rlaughery@maad.com

	Valador, Inc.  

Attn: Daniel J. Heimerdinger, Ph.D.                                                 

12310 Pinecrest Road, Suite 304        Reston, VA 20191
www.valador.com
daniel.heimerdinger@valador.com
571-437-4034 (Cell)
703-860-3655 (Office)

703-860-3653 (Fax)

	Rose International
Attn: Rick Pea

16401 Swingley Ridge Road, Suite 300 Chesterfield, MO 63017

(636) 532-3126 ext 19 voice

(636) 532-6106 fax

rpea@roseint.com
http://www.roseint.com



	Citadel Technologies, Inc. 
Attn: Phil Crabtree

(408) 241-1150 X102 
(408) 398-1114 Cell 
http://www.citadeltech.com
phil@citadeltech.com
Trion Technology

Nano-Or

Site Services

SPEC

Coastal Instruments
	JJI, LLC. 

Attn:  Jose D. Reyes 

3 Randolph Court 

Newtown, PA  18940 

(215) 579-2848 voice 

(215) 579-3025 fax 

Email:  jreyes@jji-llc.com
www:  www.jji-llc.com

	Defense Surveillance Systems, LLC

Attn: Ms. Ann H. Carrington

5921 Dorrington Circle

Glen Allen, Virginia  23059

Tel:  571-235-6777

ahcarrington@msn.com
bastongroup@msn.com

	W DE Y ASSOCIATES, INC.

Attn:  Dr. Carolyn McIlveen Yarbro

7007 Gulf Freeway

Suite 117

Houston, Texas 77087

Phone:              281 488-5727

FAX:                 281 486-7927 

Email:               CdeYarbro@wdey.com
Website:           www.wdey.com

	Global Science & Technologies, Inc.
Attn: Michael Kalb
7855 Walker Drive, Suite 200
Greenbelt, MD 20770
Ph. (301) 474-9696
Fx. (301) 474-5970
kalb@gst.com
	TBSG Government Technologies, LLC

848 Andrews Drive

Columbia Falls, Montana  59912

Contact:  Maureen Rhemann

406-892-1743 

http://www.telecomstrategies.com

	DMRSolutions, LLC
Attn: Donna R. Stainback
3000 RDU Center Dr. Suite 220
RTP, NC 27560
919-840-0107 
866-689-9207
866-689-9203 Fax
Donna@dmrsolutions.com
www.dmrsolutions.com
	Oracle Corporation

Advanced Programs Group

ATTN: Glenn Aga

222 N. Sepulveda Blvd.

Suite 2300

El Segundo, CA 90245

310-335-2436

email: glenn.aga@oracle.com

	ANGLE Technology Group

ATTN: Robert L. Uffen, Ph.D.

1125 North Utah Street

Arlington, VA 22201

Tele:   703/528-8961 or 703/748-7133

FAX:   703/528-3616

E-mail:  rlu@angletechnology.com
E-FAX:  413/581-3945
	Paragon Space Development Corporation

Attn: Hesh Altman

2700 East Executive Drive, Suite 100

Tucson, AZ 85706

(520) 903-1000 Ext 23 voice

(520) 903-2000 fax

haltman@paragonsdc.com
www.paragonsdc.com



	Girvan Institute of Technology

Attn: Gopal Patwardhan

NASA Research Park,

Mailstop 19-46,

Moffett Field, CA 94035.

Tel: 650-944-7500

Fax: 650-944-7501

Email: gopal@girvan.org
	SIMSMART Inc.

Attn:  Alain Royal

6 Place du Commerce, Suite 100

Brossard, QC, J4W 3J9

Tel: (450) 923-0400

Fax: (450) 923-0038

www.simsmart.com
aroyal@simsmart.com

	Navigator Development Group, Inc.

Attn:  Lori C. Manley

116 S. Main St.  Ste 214   

Enterprise, Alabama   36331

Voice: 334.347.7612  ext. 213      

Fax:  334.347.2582

LManley@ndgi.com
www.ndgi.com
	Jivalti, Inc

Attn:: Sunayana Bedi

NASA Ames Research Center

Mailstop 566-100

Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000

Phone: 650.944.7551

www.Jivalti.Com
sunayana@jivalti.com


